KP212
5-panel velvet cap

« Softness and original style.

« Front panel is perfect for decoration access.

» Essential for winter and mid-season.

100% cotton corduroy. Adjustable metal fastening.

One Size é 310 g/m?

Certifications

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code
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Helmwood Tan Twine
Brown



KP212

5-panel velvet cap

Dimensions (cm)

Measurements in cm One Size
ASO03 - Visor length on middle 7.00
ASO07 - Total circumference 58.00
ASO09 - Front panel height 8.50




KP212

Colours information

Helmwood

RVB : 137,115,91
Pantone C : 7504C

Pantone TCX : 18-1018TCX

Tan Brown
RVB:101,91,78
Pantone C : 7771C
Pantone TCX : 18-0513tcx

Logisti'@ 25 @ 100

Twine
RVB : 162,149,127

Pantone C : 7536C

Pantone TCX : 17-1109TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

46.00000

38.00000

60.00000

9.50000

11.00000

100

0




